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2024 Winter Season A-Grade Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team

White Knights
Singh Brotherhood
Bengali A

Minnal Bros
Phantoms A

Nemesis

12

12

12

12

12

12

31

26

26

21

20

20

Played Points Wins

9

7

Losses BYEs

2 0
5 0
5 0
7 0
8 0
8 0

Forfeits Draws

0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Sets won

27

20

18

16

13

13

Sets lost

10

15

17

21

22

22

Sets won %

72.97%

57.14%

51.43%

43.24%

37.14%

37.14%

For

852

821

757

831

692

764

Against
689
794
771
800
828

835

Points won %  Win ratio

55.29% 86%
50.84% 72%
49.54% 72%
50.95% 58%
45.53% 56%
47.78% 56%
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