

Volleyball Ballarat

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2024 Winter Season A-Grade Ladder

Rank	Team	Played		Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	White Knights	12	31	9	2	0	0	1	27	10	72.97%	852	689	55.29%	86%
2.	Singh Brotherhood	12	26	7	5	0	0	0	20	15	57.14%		794	50.84%	72%
3.	Bengali A	12	26	7	5	0	0	0	18	17	51.43%		771	49.54%	72%
4.	Minnal Bros	12	21	4	7	0	0	1	16	21	43.24%	831	800	50.95%	58%
5.	Phantoms A	12	20	4	8	0	0	0	13	22	37.14%	692	828	45.53%	56%
6.	Nemesis	12	20	4	8	0	0	0	13	22	37.14%	764	835	47.78%	56%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:41:11